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PACKING LIST FOR PP5505/FE

Box 1 - Data Graph/Printer

Part No.
PP505
OME-236-62Z
AYTP0340
004-511-550
000-800-413
100-087-911
000-116-030
000-108-138

OO ~NOOOThA~, WNPEP

10
11 000-800-488
12 000-846-128

REV 4/05

Description
4" Depth Graph/Data Printer

Operator's Manual

4" Printer Paper

Hanger Bracket

Knob Bolt

Hanger Washer

Power Cable Assembly
Grounding Wire

DB9 Male Connector Assembly
7Pin "Telex Type" Connector
Tapping Screw M5 x 20

Flat Washer M5
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Wt: 11 Ibs. Dim: 14" x 10" x 15"

Quantity
1
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